
Can you 
colour in the 

first ever picture 
of Mog?

MOG 
COLOURING IN 

Celebrate 40 years of everyone’s favourite cat
Text and illustrations copyright © Kerr-Kneale Productions Ltd 1970



Join the dots to find out what Mog’s kittens are playing on!

2

3

4

5
6 7

8
9

10

11

12

13

1415

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26
27

28

2930

3132

34
3536

37

38

39

4142
43

4445

46

47

48
49

50
51

525354
55

56

57

58 59
60

61

62
63

64
65

6667
68

69

70
71

72

73

74

40

33

1
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Have lots of 
feline fun with this 

Mog mask

MOG MASK 

Ask an adult to help you cut
out this Mog mask and 

punch two holes for 
the elastic. Put on the 

mask and practice 
your best Meows!

✁
✁

✁



Celebrate 40 years of everyone’s favourite cat

Mog is at the bottom 
of the garden. 

Can you help her find 
her way back to the 

Thomas house?

MOG MAZE 

Text and illustrations copyright © Kerr-Kneale Productions Ltd 1970



Learn to count with ‘One Night in the Zoo’, 
the beautiful new book from Judith Kerr.

‘One Night in the Zoo’ by Judith Kerr – OUT NOW!
Text and illustrations copyright © Kerr-Kneale Productions Ltd 2009

One Night in the Zoo
COUNTING GAME

How many bears 

are playing cards? How many owls are flying?

How many lions are playing with a ball?How many rabbits are holding umbrellas?

How many tigers are looking at butterflies? How many monkeys can you see?
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